
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays 2 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
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1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays 2 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only

 
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
Chaddesden Tennessee Road
Derby Bus Station
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Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
Chaddesden Tennessee Road
Derby Bus Station
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue

20
0730
0741

20 20 20 20 20
0750 Then

at
10 30 50

until
1630

0801 21 41 01 1641

20
1650
1701

20
1710
1723

20
1730
1743

20
1750
1803

20
1810
1821

20
1830
1841

20
1850
1901

20
1910
1921

20
1940
1951

20
2040
2051

20
2140
2151

20
2240
2251

 
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
Chaddesden Tennessee Road
Derby Bus Station
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
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Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
Derby Bus Station
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20 Derby to Roosevelt Avenue

via Chaddesden - Valid from Monday, May 30, 2022 to Sunday, June 5, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue

Saturday - Derby Bus Station

Sunday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue

Sunday - Derby Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
	Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station
	Saturday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
	Saturday - Derby Bus Station
	Sunday - Chaddesden Roosevelt Avenue
	Sunday - Derby Bus Station

